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July August September Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)*

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

110

0.0

0.0

4.5

37.9

158.7

42.4

201.1

80

0.0

0.0

5.3

21.7

70.6

27.0

97.6

24

0.0

0.0

2.0

8.8

119.4

10.7

130.1

214

0.0

0.0

4.5

28.6

121.5

33.1

154.7

*THP Data is not available for Notification Duration

Performance Measures Summary

0 40 80 120 160 200 240

July

August

September

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

4.5

5.3

2.0

42.4

27.0

10.7

201.1

97.6

130.1

Noti fication Duration Veri fication Duration Response Duration Open Roads Duration Departure Duration

Incident Clearance Duration

0

5

10

15

20

25

30

35

40

45

July August September

42.4

27.0

10.7

A
v
e

ra
g

e
 R

o
a

d
w

a
y
 C

le
a

ra
n

c
e

 D
u

ra
ti
o

n
 (

m
in

.)

Roadway Clearance Duration / Month
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July August September Total

Events included in Performance Measures

Notification Duration (min.)

Verification Duration (min.)

Response Duration (min.)

Open Roads Duration (min.)

Departure Duration (min.)

Roadway Clearance Duration (min.)

Incident Clearance Duration (min.)

81

0.0

0.0

5.1

29.3

199.6

34.3

233.9

72

0.0

0.0

4.9

21.6

76.1

26.4

102.5

23

0.0

0.0

1.8

7.9

128.1

9.7

137.8

176

0.0

0.0

4.6

23.3

139.7

27.9

167.6

Incidents with HELP Truck Response

Performance Measures Summary
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Incidents w/o HELP Truck Response

Performance Measures Summary

No records found for rural incidents w/o 

help truck

Reporting Period: July 1, 2022 to September 30, 2022 Region 3 3



Abandoned Vehicle 7.0%

Congestion 0.4%

Daily Log 0.8%

Debris on Roadw ay 4.8%

Disabled Vehicle 46.1%

Grass Fire 0.3%

MultiVehicle Crash 15.1%

Off Ramp Backup 0.6%

Other 0.2%

Overturned Vehicle 0.9%

PD/Med/Fire Activity 0.7%

Pedestrian 0.5%

Police Activity 1.4%

Scheduled Road Work 17.0%

Single Vehicle Crash 2.4%

Special Event 0.2%

Test Incident 0.8%

Unscheduled RoadWork 0.1%

Vehicle Fire 0.5%

Wrong Way Driver 0.1%

Total: 100.0%

October Total

Abandoned Vehicle 87 87

Congestion 5 5

Daily Log 10 10

Debris on Roadway 60 60

Disabled Vehicle 573 573

Grass Fire 4 4

MultiVehicle Crash 188 188

Off Ramp Backup 7 7

Other 3 3

Overturned Vehicle 11 11

PD/Med/Fire Activity 9 9

Pedestrian 6 6

Police Activity 18 18

Scheduled Road Work 211 211

Single Vehicle Crash 30 30

Special Event 2 2

Test Incident 10 10

Unscheduled RoadWork 1 1

Vehicle Fire 6 6

Wrong Way Driver 1 1

Percentage of event types for all events in current quarter

Event Types for all Events



October Total

Total 1,242 1,242
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